                          Optical Network International
Opneti Communications Co.           www.opneti.com
Dual 2x2 Bypass Optical Switch
Features                              Applications
·Low Insertion Loss                           ·R&D in Laboratory
·Wide Wavelength Range                      ·System Monitoring
·Low Crosstalk                               ·OADM
·High Stability, High Reliability                  ·MAN (Metropolitan Area Network)

3V   latching 2.7~3.3 V 54~66 mA 50 Ω
3V   non-latching 2.7~3.3 V 39~47 mA 70 Ω
Ordering Information
DBSW Port Type Operating
Voltage
Wavelength Mode Pigtail Type Fiber Type Length Connector
 2X2 3V
5V
1550
1310
850
N=Non-Latching
L=Latching
900=900um
loose tube
1=SMF-28e
2=50/125
3=62.5/125
1=1.0m NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC
LC=LC/UPC
XX: Specify